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EVEN Division
TEAM

Dean's DAMocracy
Tony

Tammy
SchlepRock

Brian

ODD Division
TEAM

Charlies Angels
Prue

Still Hand Tickle
Dave/Tony

Tim

Total Points
TEAM

Charlies Angels
Dean's DAMocracy
SchlepRock

Tony

Dave/Tony
Tammy

Still Hand Tickle
Prue

Tim

Brian
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PTS

428.50
384.50
365.50
358.50
346.00
325.00
302.50
296.00
295.00
290.50

PCT
0.714
0.643
0.536
0.500
0.393

PCT
0.714
0.536
0.464
0.286
0.214

PF
326.50
308.00
285.50
304.00
241.50

PF
339.00
252.00
271.00
298.50
248.50

PA
254.50
261.50
265.50
275.50
283.00

PA
281.50
256.00
300.00
374.00
323.00

DIVISION
4-3-1

DIVISION
7-0-1

STREAK
Lost1
Won 5
Lost 4
Lost 1
Won 2

STREAK
Won 1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 2
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